
 

Half day /12:00 pm (noon) – 5:30 pm  Closed – no extended care  

  Contact information:  bmusinski@divinegrace.net 

7 am – 8:30 AM / 3:30 – 5:30 PM 
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Wed., Aug. 22 – 

First day of extended care 

 

 

 
Fri., Aug. 31  

and  

Mon. Sept. 3 . . . Closed (Labor Day) 
 

Wed. Oct 10- 
Fri., Oct 12 . . . .  Closed –  

 Teacher’s 
Conference 

 

Fri., Nov. 2 . . .  Half day (Noon – 5:30 pm) 

 

Fri., Nov. 16 . . .  Half day (Noon – 5:30 pm) 

 (Thanksgiving Feast) 

 

Wed., Nov. 21 – 

Fri., Nov. 23  . . . Closed (Thanksgiving break) 

Fri., Dec. 21 . . . Half day (Noon – 5:30 pm) 

 

Mon., Dec. 24 –  

Fri., Jan. 4 . . . Closed (Christmas Break) 
 



 

Full day of childcare 7 am – 5:30 pm AM  

 

 7 am – 8:30 am only 
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Mon., Jan. 1 –  

Fri., Jan 4 . . . . Closed (Christmas break) 

 

Mon. Jan. 21 . . Closed (MLK Jr. Day) 

Mon., Feb. 18 – 

Wed., Feb. 20. . . Closed (Pastor / Teacher  

 conference) 

Mon., Mar. 11 . . . Childcare available  
 (7 am – 5:30 pm) 

 

 
Mon., Apr. 1 –  

Fri., Apr. 5 . . .  Closed (Spring Break) 

 

Fri., Apr. 19 . . . AM Extended care only 
(7 – 8:30 am Good Friday) 

 

Mon., Apr. 22 –  

Tues., Apr. 23 . . . Closed (Easter break) 

 

Mon., May 27    . . Closed (Memorial Day) 

 
Thurs., May 30 . . Last Day  

 


